Trade Counter
2020 Price List
Greenwood
Hargreaves
Bespoke and off-the-shelf
ventilation solutions across the UK.
Maritime Trade Park
Atlas Rd

!S
NON-INSULATED CURVED DOORS
Duct Size* (mm) Door Size (mm) Type Code Price
100-125 Dia 180 x 80 20 551100 6.96
150-160 Dia 180 x 80 21 551101 6.93
150-160 Dia 250 x 150 22 551110 10.06
200-224 Dia 250 x 150 23 551112 10.06
250-280 Dia 250 x 150 24 551113 10.06
300-315 Dia 250 x 150 25 551114 10.06
355 Dia 250 x 150 26 551115 10.06
400-450 Dia 250 x 150 27 551116 10.06
450 Dia 400 x 300 28 551120 22.79
500 Dia 400 x 300 29 551121 22.79
560 Dia 400 x 300 30 551122 22.79
630 Dia 400 x 300 31 551123 22.79
INSULATED TABBED DOORS
Door Size (mm) Type Code Price
600 x 600 10 423021 48.37
450 x 450 11 423011 30.33
400 x 400 12 423012 25.56
450 x  300 13 423013 19.51
300 x 300 14 423014 20.15
250 x 250 18 423022 18.24
200 x 200 15 423015 16.40
300 x 150 16 423016 17.13
150 x 150 17 423017 14.05
DOOR FASTENERS
Description Code Price
Fitch Fastener 400269 6.62
Toggle & Hook Fastener 400277 1.66
* actual ductwork connection sizes.
All prices in pounds sterling (£)
25
G00SUPPORT SYSTEMS
SLOTTED SUPPORT BANDING
Size (mm) Code Price
25 x 0.9 400001 21.19
HALF CLIP SUSP. RING INSUL. SUSP. RING
Dia (mm) Code Price (per ½) Code Price (per set) Code Price (per set)
80 410017 1.77
100 410018 3.67 609530 1.50 609550 2.40
110 410016 1.90
125 410019 3.80 609531 1.72 609551 2.50
150 410020 3.87 609532 1.98 609552 3.47
160 410160 3.91 609533 2.13 609553 3.65
180 410021 4.68
200 410022 6.22 609535 2.53 609555 4.12
224 410023 2.49
250 410024 4.35 609537 2.92 609557 4.93
280 410025 2.66
300 410026 4.64 609539 3.43 609559 5.86
315 410315 5.10 609540 3.64 609560 6.32
355 410028 5.30
400 410030 4.80
450 410450 5.96
500 410500 6.20
560 410560 8.97
610 410610 3.52
630 410630 7.10
660 410660 4.20
711 410711 11.13
762 410762 4.05
813 410813 13.72
864 700949 4.66
914 410914 4.68
965 700950 15.54
1016 700951 17.75
1118 700952 15.80
1219 700953 16.62
1321 700954 17.12
1372 700955 17.38
1400 700956 17.52
1500 700957 18.03
1600 700958 18.52
1800 700959 20.76
All prices in pounds sterling (£)
£
26
G00 SUPPORT SYSTEMS
BOLTS
Size (mm) Code Price (per 100)
M8 x 20mm 400170
M8 x 25mm 400171 6.15
M8 x 30mm 400172 6.21
M8 x 40mm 400173
M10 x 20mm 400180
M10 x 25mm 400181

All prices in pounds sterling (£)
FUSIBLE LINKS
Type Code Price
Fusible Link 182 Deg Cent 413076 14.05
Fusible Link 72 Deg C 413077 11.70
36
I00 AIR TERMINAL DEVICES
All prices in pounds sterling (£)
!
4 WAY CEILING DIFFUSER RAL9010
Neck Size (mm) Code no damper Code with damper
150x150 610128 18.70 610228 32.97
225x225 610132 21.40 610232 35.28
300x300 610134 27.46 610234 43.23
375x375 610135 34.25 610235 53.43
450x450 610138 39.58 610238 58.55
FIXED BLADE SWIRL DIFFUSER RAL9010
Size 595x595 o/a Code Price
254 core 555001 57.68
356 core 555002 24.98
457 core 555003 86.54
533 core 555004 93.75
ADJUSTABLE BLADE SWIRL DIFFUSER RAL9010
Size 595x595 o/a Code Price
12 slot 555011 75.71
24 slot 555005 75.71
36 slot 555012 96.13
SMALL FORMAT CIRCULAR DIFFUSER RAL9010
Dia (mm) Code Price
150 555006 21.69
200 555007 27.63
250 555008 36.66
300 555009 47.71
350 555010 61.60
37
I00AIR TERMINAL DEVICES
All prices in pounds sterling (£)
EGGCRATE GRILLE RAL9010
Size (mm) Code no damper Code with damper
150x150 553601 11.49 553614 20.06
200x200 553602 12.70 553615 24.29
250x250 553603 16.35 553616 30.63
300x300 553604 19.80 553617 35.49
350x350 553606 22.04 553618 40.98
400x400 553607 23.73 553619 47.59
450x450 553605 30.77 553620 58.10
500x500 553608 32.64 553621 67.62
595x595 o/a 610122 36.71 553622 90.13
600x600 553609 71.98 553623 132.77
700x700 553610 92.25 553624 167.17
800x800 553611 111.83 553625 206.08
900x900 553612 132.77 553626 242.97
1000x1000 553613 172.08 553627 314.93
DOUBLE DEFLECTION GRILLE SAA
Size (mm) Code no damper Code with damper
150x150 554621 16.67 554633 21.90
200x200 554622 20.29 554634 27.85
250x250 554623 26.48 554635 34.46
300x300 554300 33.37 554637 42.85
350x350 554350 41.46 554638 53.80
400x400 554624 50.79 554640 63.76
450x450 554625 58.44 554641 75.64
500x500 554626 78.67 554642 90.38
595x595 o/a 554627 75.14 554643 126.20
600x600 554628 97.24 554645 155.55
700x700 554629 130.88 554646 202.89
800x800 554630 163.95 554647 254.72
900x900 554631 199.96 554648 306.00
1000x1000 554632 243.03 554649 382.81
DRUM JET DIFFUSER
Nominal Size Code Price
244x164 555013 106.76